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Price
60.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6762

-3.65% (-2.28)

JP3538800008
6762
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

23,073 EUR
NIKKEI 225

60.24 EUR (167)
60.98 EUR (165)
61.80 EUR
62.04 EUR
60.20 EUR
62.48 EUR
61.38672 EUR
1,801
110,557.48
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3538800008&ID_NOTATION=147176553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3538800008&ID_NOTATION=147176553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82a4c7feaf147812fb3da475005748b8c99410dcf74f3eeb6a3db407b9c2765a&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=00a82f872ba2a0b65&time=1725464215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c734dc04036c5e89d6f6e65d9a60f3dfe6ffbd62305b68eb959db6b38ef7419&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ed756e252215298cc&time=1725464215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f361b6bd2fadbb8cd93320ebfde48dccd17a4b4b82171acb03d982aa2dd5084&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ae7a39609a1463f90&time=1725464215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e8b2f1c9cb43b0634b53dc7fdd340994723536eebbf576df8362d8d242a2ccd&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8c872a71e7e5c43fd&time=1725464215&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ad84dde57a5f514770517f50c52fd55a41e08092c87d6590c362526cd6860dc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=217916a42655bf295&time=1725464215&tool=RSC

TDK CORP

Details
2024/09/03 16:46:53 Sy
Price
60.20 EUR
Difference -3.65% (-2.28)
60.00 q
i
General attributes r ’
ISIN JP3538800008
Symbol 6762 20.00 ﬁ J
Exchange Tradegate iﬁ
Currency EUR mj Il'ﬂ' L'
Sector Technology 40.00 | i
Security type Stock ) ’ r{
Market cap (m) 23,073 EUR ﬁh J‘W\n ) P".mwrw
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 2000 ‘.; )1 ﬂﬂ ij
Market data [ | 'Ii'r
Bid (Bid size) 60.24 EUR (167) 20.00 L~
Ask (Ask size) 60.98 EUR (165)
Open 61.80 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 62.04 EUR
Low 60.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 62.48 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 61.38672 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,801
Trading volume 110,557.48 Price data
Number of trades 12 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 60.29 EUR (745)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 59.42 EUR (2,991)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 53.13 EUR (3,705)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 46.53 EUR (1,598)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 66.50 EUR (2024/07/30)
Perf (%) +26.48% +87.07% +108.50% YTD Low | date 40.50 EUR (2024/05/14)
Perf (abs.) +13.08 +29.08 +32.51 52 Weeks High | date 66.50 EUR (2024/07/30)
Beta 1.42 1.37 1.36 52 Weeks Low | date 33.40 EUR (2023/09/11)

Volatility 40.76 35.24 32.60
All listings for TDK CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 16:46 60.20 EUR  0.11 12

03
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 9,875.00 JPY 177.26 6,071
Exchange 03
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 09:58 60.92 EUR  0.00 2

03
Munich 2024/09/ 08:55 61.26 EUR  0.00 1

03
Hanover 2024/09/ 08:01 61.02EUR  0.00 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147176553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1546926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19001
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421738
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ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

09:12

16:31

16:31

08:08

60.86 EUR

67.968 USD

60.72 EUR

61.12 EUR

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28803592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28803592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18999

TDK CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
STDK.

Contact Details
TDK CORP.

2-5-1 Nihonbashi, Chuo-Ku - 103-6128
Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6778-1068
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Noboru Saito
Albert Ong
Andreas Keller
Fumio Sashida
Ikuo Fukuchi
Ji Bin Geng
Ludger Trockel
Michael

Pocsatko

Roshan
Thapliya

Shigeki Sato

Shuichi
Hashiyama

Takao Tsutsui

Taro Ikushima

Tetsuji
Yamanishi

Werner
Lohwasser

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Kozue
Nakayama

Mutsuo Iwai
Noboru Saito
Shigeki Sato
Shoei Yamana
Tetsuiji

Yamanishi

Toru
Katsumoto

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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